9:00 am

9:05am

9:30 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

11:30 am

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

Training & Meeting

Wednesday, February 5, 2025
9:00 AM - 4:30 PM

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

Updates within Texas Health and Human Services

T4A Business Meeting
e Approval of Minutes
e Treasurer's Report
e Old Business
o TEATime
o Helpdesk
e New Business

TARC Update

Roundtable Discussion: Area Agency on Aging
Policies & Procedures

Lunch on your own

Texas Silver-Haired Legislature Updates

Communication Keys with Meals on Wheels of
Texas

Cambria Austin Downtown| Moon Tower A

Texas Association of Area Agencies on Aging

Paula Johnson
T4A President
Harris County AAA

Dana McGrath

Associate Commissioner

Local Access & Support

Texas Health and Human Services

Paula Johnson

Bridget Wallenberger
Director of Community Programs
Texas Association of Regional Councils

Paula Johnson

Mike Taylor, Charles Scoma
Texas Silver-Haired Legislature

Chris Culak

Vice President, Chief of Strategy and
Development

Visiting Nurses Association

Please join us Thursday, February 6, 2025, for the TARC Health and Human Services Committee Meeting from
9:00 am - 9:50 am in Moon Tower A.



2:30 pm Revitalizing Senior Nutrition Programs in Texas: Public Policy Research Institute

Insights from a Learning Collaborative Texas A&M University
3:30 pm Crisis Communication: How to Navigate Through Jennifer Perkins

the Inevitable Communications Consultant and Strategist
4:30 pm Adjourn

2029

TEXHS

CBNFEREMGIE

3 70 THE FUTTRE
JUNE 25-27 WACO, TEXAS

Please join us Thursday, February 6, 2025, for the TARC Health and Human Services Committee Meeting from
9:00 am - 9:50 am in Moon Tower A.



