

Texas Association of Area Agencies on Aging Training & Meeting

Wednesday, February 5, 2025 9:00 AM – 4:30 PM Cambria Austin Downtown| Moon Tower A

AGENDA

9:00 am	Welcome and Introductions	Paula Johnson T4A President Harris County AAA
9:05am	Updates within Texas Health and Human Services	Dana McGrath Associate Commissioner Local Access & Support Texas Health and Human Services
9:30 am	 T4A Business Meeting Approval of Minutes Treasurer's Report Old Business TEA Time Helpdesk New Business 	Paula Johnson
10:15 am	TARC Update	Bridget Wallenberger Director of Community Programs Texas Association of Regional Councils
10:30 am	Roundtable Discussion: Area Agency on Aging Policies & Procedures	Paula Johnson
11:30 am	Lunch on your own	
1:00 pm	Texas Silver-Haired Legislature Updates	Mike Taylor, Charles Scoma Texas Silver-Haired Legislature
1:30 pm	Communication Keys with Meals on Wheels of Texas	Chris Culak Vice President, Chief of Strategy and Development Visiting Nurses Association

2:30 pm Revitalizing Senior Nutrition Programs in Texas: Insights from a Learning Collaborative

Public Policy Research Institute Texas A&M University

3:30 pm Crisis Communication: How to Navigate Through

the Inevitable

Jennifer PerkinsCommunications Consultant and Strategist

4:30 pm Adjourn

